
Query: 6986
41 - HAMILTON COUNTY PAGE:1 of 5

RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

30,643,876
28,879,322

310        99

       98
       94

12.15
40.33
414.69

26.42
25.98
12.02

104.35

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2006 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

30,520,876

(!: AVTot=0)
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5972

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 98,851
AVG. Assessed Value: 93,159

97.68 to 99.3095% Median C.I.:
92.29 to 96.2095% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
95.45 to 101.2395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:36
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
99.12 to 100.56 100,28407/01/06 TO 09/30/06 51 99.67 53.59105.04 94.11 13.93 111.62 414.69 94,379
99.04 to 99.97 98,38310/01/06 TO 12/31/06 33 99.70 40.3399.91 99.69 6.23 100.22 144.54 98,082
96.66 to 100.67 97,76401/01/07 TO 03/31/07 24 99.50 52.4896.45 95.70 7.75 100.78 117.24 93,562
93.96 to 99.44 103,77104/01/07 TO 06/30/07 50 97.20 68.5098.07 93.71 12.04 104.65 230.82 97,242
90.59 to 99.84 90,13507/01/07 TO 09/30/07 55 97.21 49.4496.79 94.09 15.71 102.87 178.54 84,807
90.70 to 103.35 78,35110/01/07 TO 12/31/07 26 96.82 59.0798.16 92.16 13.85 106.51 146.46 72,205
95.15 to 105.55 93,13101/01/08 TO 03/31/08 20 98.68 68.40103.15 95.76 14.18 107.72 164.15 89,184
90.90 to 96.93 115,50104/01/08 TO 06/30/08 51 92.98 58.3891.65 91.61 10.25 100.05 117.66 105,807

_____Study Years_____ _____
99.04 to 99.70 100,60807/01/06 TO 06/30/07 158 99.44 40.33100.46 95.36 10.80 105.35 414.69 95,934
93.96 to 98.48 97,02407/01/07 TO 06/30/08 152 95.91 49.4496.14 93.04 13.56 103.33 178.54 90,273

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
95.65 to 99.07 93,73801/01/07 TO 12/31/07 155 97.54 49.4497.38 93.94 13.01 103.66 230.82 88,060

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
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Query: 6986
41 - HAMILTON COUNTY PAGE:2 of 5

RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

30,643,876
28,879,322

310        99

       98
       94

12.15
40.33
414.69

26.42
25.98
12.02

104.35

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2006 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

30,520,876

(!: AVTot=0)
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5972

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 98,851
AVG. Assessed Value: 93,159

97.68 to 99.3095% Median C.I.:
92.29 to 96.2095% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
95.45 to 101.2395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:36
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSOR LOCATION Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

86.57 to 99.24 148,175ACREAGE 40 94.91 59.0793.96 87.76 14.71 107.06 173.48 130,041
98.88 to 99.52 103,003AURORA 188 99.10 49.44100.04 97.13 8.98 103.00 414.69 100,046
85.89 to 137.03 66,104GILTNER 11 96.00 66.49108.80 99.28 23.35 109.58 178.54 65,630
86.75 to 106.02 59,614HAMPTON 22 97.64 68.8996.82 94.71 13.22 102.22 128.43 56,464

N/A 166,000HILLCREST 2 95.86 88.2395.86 94.52 7.96 101.41 103.49 156,910
58.38 to 161.13 40,962HORDVILLE 6 91.33 58.3896.34 82.46 25.77 116.83 161.13 33,778

N/A 58,500LAC DENADO 1 93.46 93.4693.46 93.46 93.46 54,675
70.18 to 130.05 26,795MARQUETTE 11 97.54 40.3398.64 95.96 21.40 102.80 142.29 25,711

N/A 9,625OVER THE HILL CAMP 2 95.27 90.5995.27 95.45 4.91 99.81 99.95 9,187
N/A 130,000PARADISE LAKE 2 62.81 52.4862.81 71.15 16.45 88.28 73.14 92,497

61.25 to 164.61 32,342PHILLIPS 7 99.10 61.25100.28 90.86 24.05 110.37 164.61 29,385
N/A 58,100PLATTE VIEW EST 2 99.82 95.2499.82 98.11 4.59 101.75 104.40 57,000
N/A 30,000SHOUPS 1 101.27 101.27101.27 101.27 101.27 30,380
N/A 49,000STOCKHAM 1 117.24 117.24117.24 117.24 117.24 57,450
N/A 185,000SUNSET TERRACE 2 89.88 88.9489.88 90.09 1.05 99.77 90.83 166,667
N/A 35,000TIMBER COVE 1 110.36 110.36110.36 110.36 110.36 38,625
N/A 97,533TURTLE BEACH 3 79.25 73.3378.95 78.96 4.60 99.99 84.26 77,010
N/A 25,000VALLEY VIEW 1 61.60 61.6061.60 61.60 61.60 15,400

53.59 to 113.74 137,000WILLOW BEND 7 91.89 53.5988.51 85.66 19.22 103.33 113.74 117,356
_____ALL_____ _____

97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

LOCATIONS: URBAN, SUBURBAN & RURAL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

98.70 to 99.52 89,8071 248 99.07 40.3399.94 96.83 11.44 103.21 414.69 86,963
N/A 114,5002 2 89.13 74.2789.13 87.76 16.67 101.55 103.98 100,490

87.08 to 96.93 135,7093 60 93.22 52.4892.03 87.34 14.62 105.37 173.48 118,523
_____ALL_____ _____

97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

97.71 to 99.30 105,3401 285 98.94 53.5999.30 94.47 11.45 105.12 414.69 99,512
61.60 to 104.40 26,0212 22 92.69 40.3386.05 82.03 23.52 104.91 142.29 21,344

N/A 16,4163 3 99.95 90.5997.27 98.99 3.56 98.26 101.27 16,251
_____ALL_____ _____

97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
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Query: 6986
41 - HAMILTON COUNTY PAGE:3 of 5

RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

30,643,876
28,879,322

310        99

       98
       94

12.15
40.33
414.69

26.42
25.98
12.02

104.35

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2006 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

30,520,876

(!: AVTot=0)
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5972

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 98,851
AVG. Assessed Value: 93,159

97.68 to 99.3095% Median C.I.:
92.29 to 96.2095% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
95.45 to 101.2395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:36
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

PROPERTY TYPE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

97.54 to 99.30 100,62301 303 98.93 40.3398.33 94.23 12.22 104.35 414.69 94,820
N/A 24,47006 5 99.95 84.2696.64 95.43 6.72 101.27 107.14 23,351
N/A 16,32507 2 104.04 89.12104.04 98.25 14.34 105.88 118.95 16,040

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
18-0002
18-0011

N/A 155,00040-0126 2 91.62 78.1191.62 97.71 14.74 93.76 105.12 151,455
72.72 to 126.30 83,76041-0002 14 95.22 66.49100.03 88.77 19.63 112.68 144.54 74,355
91.57 to 103.35 69,11441-0091 30 100.35 68.89100.55 98.21 13.27 102.38 173.48 67,879
98.34 to 99.31 105,01641-0504 237 98.97 40.3398.80 94.76 10.88 104.26 414.69 99,512
61.60 to 107.14 107,14261-0004 14 81.76 53.5984.35 82.53 20.12 102.20 113.74 88,425
75.90 to 112.62 51,47472-0075 9 100.00 58.3899.65 93.76 18.11 106.28 161.13 48,263

N/A 58,90493-0096 4 97.49 90.5998.29 102.80 5.63 95.61 107.61 60,556
NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

YEAR BUILT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

75.59 to 105.12 33,422    0 OR Blank 26 99.91 40.3391.78 91.73 21.84 100.05 173.48 30,659
Prior TO 1860

96.66 to 164.15 66,416 1860 TO 1899 6 102.19 96.66111.78 105.05 13.04 106.40 164.15 69,773
93.03 to 99.24 79,244 1900 TO 1919 75 98.34 66.49101.33 93.37 16.84 108.53 414.69 73,988
94.35 to 99.50 74,753 1920 TO 1939 37 97.54 58.3897.71 92.40 12.12 105.75 230.82 69,072

N/A 93,250 1940 TO 1949 4 93.96 93.8095.02 94.94 1.22 100.09 98.38 88,530
83.06 to 107.79 81,838 1950 TO 1959 16 99.26 59.0798.95 93.94 15.21 105.33 178.54 76,880
96.72 to 100.98 111,382 1960 TO 1969 28 99.60 76.7599.55 99.66 5.98 99.89 122.06 111,001
95.37 to 99.67 114,473 1970 TO 1979 48 98.72 72.7297.49 94.74 7.92 102.91 137.03 108,449
78.60 to 101.33 129,203 1980 TO 1989 16 93.54 53.5991.54 88.36 12.54 103.60 128.43 114,162
93.61 to 103.98 148,085 1990 TO 1994 14 100.32 86.7399.62 98.76 4.27 100.87 113.74 146,255
87.42 to 105.55 159,137 1995 TO 1999 16 99.52 59.9397.38 89.52 9.28 108.78 117.24 142,464
92.05 to 100.43 153,529 2000 TO Present 24 98.41 73.1498.58 95.18 7.45 103.57 130.05 146,134

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
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Query: 6986
41 - HAMILTON COUNTY PAGE:4 of 5

RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

30,643,876
28,879,322

310        99

       98
       94

12.15
40.33
414.69

26.42
25.98
12.02

104.35

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2006 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

30,520,876

(!: AVTot=0)
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5972

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 98,851
AVG. Assessed Value: 93,159

97.68 to 99.3095% Median C.I.:
92.29 to 96.2095% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
95.45 to 101.2395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:36
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
N/A 1,091      1 TO      4999 2 121.15 100.00121.15 133.91 17.45 90.46 142.29 1,461

40.33 to 230.82 7,250  5000 TO      9999 7 105.58 40.33122.04 123.79 49.30 98.59 230.82 8,974
_____Total $_____ _____

61.25 to 164.61 5,881      1 TO      9999 9 105.58 40.33121.84 124.20 42.80 98.10 230.82 7,304
98.50 to 108.33 20,391  10000 TO     29999 31 101.81 52.48113.97 114.17 26.27 99.83 414.69 23,280
98.48 to 102.76 46,620  30000 TO     59999 58 99.10 49.4499.00 97.70 11.46 101.33 144.54 45,547
95.10 to 99.31 80,707  60000 TO     99999 81 98.38 58.3896.01 95.39 8.94 100.65 178.54 76,986
95.68 to 99.69 123,629 100000 TO    149999 66 99.21 59.0796.33 95.70 7.94 100.66 126.30 118,308
92.05 to 98.97 181,205 150000 TO    249999 60 96.18 53.5992.71 92.41 8.20 100.32 109.46 167,454

N/A 296,400 250000 TO    499999 4 91.26 73.1789.38 89.31 10.14 100.07 101.84 264,728
N/A 500,000 500000 + 1 59.93 59.9359.93 59.93 59.93 299,645

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
N/A 3,545      1 TO      4999 4 80.63 40.3385.97 63.58 43.63 135.21 142.29 2,254
N/A 8,812  5000 TO      9999 4 95.27 68.8991.25 89.64 12.08 101.80 105.58 7,900

_____Total $_____ _____
40.33 to 142.29 6,179      1 TO      9999 8 95.27 40.3388.61 82.17 24.50 107.84 142.29 5,077
90.15 to 108.33 21,160  10000 TO     29999 29 99.91 49.44102.70 89.82 23.62 114.35 230.82 19,005
97.27 to 101.81 47,678  30000 TO     59999 67 99.00 58.38100.50 96.57 13.24 104.07 173.48 46,043
94.08 to 99.38 84,012  60000 TO     99999 78 98.47 59.0799.12 94.34 11.89 105.07 414.69 79,260
95.52 to 99.67 130,440 100000 TO    149999 78 98.99 53.5996.76 94.19 9.45 102.72 178.54 122,863
95.41 to 99.97 187,465 150000 TO    249999 46 98.94 73.1496.56 95.80 5.99 100.79 113.74 179,593

N/A 358,900 250000 TO    499999 4 91.26 59.9386.07 81.89 13.77 105.10 101.84 293,908
_____ALL_____ _____

97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
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Query: 6986
41 - HAMILTON COUNTY PAGE:5 of 5

RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

30,643,876
28,879,322

310        99

       98
       94

12.15
40.33
414.69

26.42
25.98
12.02

104.35

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2006 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

30,520,876

(!: AVTot=0)
(!: Derived)

What If ID: 5972

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 98,851
AVG. Assessed Value: 93,159

97.68 to 99.3095% Median C.I.:
92.29 to 96.2095% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
95.45 to 101.2395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:36
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

QUALITY Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

75.59 to 104.40 24,888(blank) 27 99.91 40.3391.84 87.56 20.89 104.89 173.48 21,791
N/A 47,75010 4 97.36 87.42103.05 97.84 11.04 105.33 130.05 46,716

98.86 to 101.79 67,03620 51 99.63 53.59107.59 98.06 17.48 109.71 414.69 65,737
N/A 128,00025 1 99.85 99.8599.85 99.85 99.85 127,810

96.60 to 99.28 101,99230 195 98.55 58.3897.44 94.58 10.34 103.03 230.82 96,460
N/A 265,60035 1 95.43 95.4395.43 95.43 95.43 253,460

92.34 to 99.88 186,54840 29 98.92 59.9393.83 91.27 7.57 102.80 109.46 170,271
N/A 335,00050 2 94.46 87.0894.46 92.91 7.81 101.66 101.84 311,265

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STYLE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

75.59 to 104.40 25,153(blank) 26 99.91 40.3391.58 87.26 21.64 104.96 173.48 21,947
89.12 to 137.03 34,025100 6 100.19 89.12106.49 95.41 13.90 111.61 137.03 32,463
97.27 to 99.63 108,153101 181 98.97 53.5998.24 94.26 10.19 104.21 230.82 101,950
95.94 to 100.00 125,520102 25 99.13 68.0295.56 93.31 8.11 102.42 117.24 117,117

N/A 116,600103 5 99.31 97.21103.76 103.36 5.34 100.39 122.06 120,513
94.08 to 99.10 96,979104 64 97.18 59.07101.13 94.30 15.87 107.24 414.69 91,456

N/A 151,750111 1 87.72 87.7287.72 87.72 87.72 133,110
N/A 65,250301 2 108.47 100.67108.47 110.41 7.19 98.24 116.26 72,040

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

CONDITION Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

93.46 to 100.66 68,449(blank) 45 99.44 40.3394.30 93.52 15.38 100.84 173.48 64,010
N/A 5,50010 1 230.82 230.82230.82 230.82 230.82 12,695
N/A 61,75015 2 99.31 99.1099.31 99.44 0.21 99.87 99.52 61,402

68.89 to 114.96 35,94420 9 100.56 63.87102.68 104.55 18.77 98.21 178.54 37,581
N/A 68,00025 2 108.24 99.24108.24 105.73 8.31 102.38 117.24 71,895

97.22 to 99.28 105,26130 238 98.88 53.5998.40 94.09 11.30 104.59 414.69 99,037
93.61 to 99.52 147,92340 13 96.93 86.7396.30 94.14 4.22 102.29 107.45 139,259

_____ALL_____ _____
97.68 to 99.30 98,851310 98.94 40.3398.34 94.24 12.15 104.35 414.69 93,159
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RESIDENTIAL - ADJUSTED

SUMMARY OF ADJUSTED PARAMETERS FOR CALCULATION FROM USER FILE

Printed: 04/20/2009 10:04:37

Strata Hdg. Strata Chg.TypeChg.Value Pct.Chg. Priority

Query: 6986 What If ID:    5972

41 - HAMILTON COUNTY

Group

Desc: New Whatif for Query ID: 6986

Assessor Location Giltner IncreaseTotal    12.690  1A
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